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1101010101 uaaluiin 0.00 27.000.00 (27,000.00) 0.00
Hototo112 fnidhniiag 0.00 27.000.00 (27.000.00) 0.00
Ho020s01 - Gudinady 604,804 (0 27.000.00 0.00 631.804.00
1101020603 3 W sna-lunly 1,343.57 158,783 51 (136,137.06) 990.02
Hooto101 awiudu-lunly 000 1L88K.00 (944.00) 944.00
1102010102 2 wiubi-unnanly 000 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050124 Aadunm un 0,00 (158.227.51) 0.00
1206010101 agFaidninam 23,000.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00
1206010102 vinagianidninau 0.00 ' 0.00 0.00 0.00
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12/6/2016 * CB Portal Desktop

i-(-'n Search  ATM/Branch Locator Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help Logout
sUIMSNSVINE -
KRUNGTHAI BANK onre iy

K18 Corporote Online

Account info

User ld: SINGLE1 User Name: udVinwssol yeyla
Role: Single User Company Name: msdfsdidusoninaronag

g{,’ﬁ Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

118-6-05822-6 Currency THB

A e t\‘n_muﬂszmmmﬁmwmsﬂmﬂ Asant Siias Active
Ay

Alias Name :;;:uﬂizmmd'\ﬂnnumsﬂﬁ;ﬂ Branch Name ANG THONG BR.

Ledger Balance 2,343.02 Available Balance 234302 “3

. Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Dat From Date 01-11-2016 i o Date 30-11-2016 i
lime 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

Specific Period: Today ¥

Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-11-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,000.00 15,343.67 108682
02-11-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,328.89 20,672.46 108682
02-11-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,558.31 23,230.77 108682
02-11-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,455.00 29,685.77 108682
02-11-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,322.00 54,007.77 108682
02-11-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,700.00 62,707.77 108682
02-11-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,384.00 73,091.77 108682
02-11-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,700.00 81,791.77 108682
03-11-2016 570479 CWTRC 10133629 -8,700.00 73,091.77 0118
04-11-2016 560169 CWTRC 1180327330 10133625 -6,455.00 66,636.77 0118
04-11-2016 560169 CWTRC 7101521509 10133622 -3,500.00 63,136.77 0118
04-11-2016 560169 CWTRC 1180499018 10133628 -8,700.00 54,436.77 0118
04-11-2016 551830 CWTRC 1180498992 10133626 -12,161.00 42,275.77 0118
04-11-2016 551830 CWTRC 1380170753 10133630 -10,384.00 31,891.77 0118
04-11-2016 560169 CWTRC 14180313038 10133627 -12,161.00 19,730.77 0118
04-11-2016 551830 CWTRC 5160199056005 10122480 -3,500.00 16,230.77 0118
04-11-2016 551757 CWTRC 1181143985 10133623 -5,328.89 10,901.88 0118
04-11-2016 551830 CWTRC 1181091888 10122477 -264.29 10,637.59 0118

SBK:14 SBR:5364
https //www.newcb kib.co.th/CBProj/CompanyUser.portal ?_nfpb=true&portlet_acctsum_1_actionOverride=%2F pageF lows%2FAccountManagement%2F...  1/2



12/6/2016

07-11-2016
08-11-2016
08-11-2016
10-11-2016
11-11-2016
15-11-2016
15-11-2016
15-11-2016
15-11-2016
15-11-2016
16-11-2016

16-11-2016

https:/iwww.newcb.kth.co.th/CBProj/CompanyUser.portal ?_nfpb=true&portlet_acctsum_1_actionOverride=%2F pageF lows %2FAccountManagement%2F. ..

90180

560169

90180

90180

580748

931000

931000

931000

931000

580682

573625

560169

CBCA ICAS INCL R1
CWTRC
CBCA IS[\]Bé([:_BéFBRBO ICAS
CBCA lS‘aNB(l:(L3£1SBR:30 ICAS
CWTRC 61317101
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CWCH
CWCH
CWCH
Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright ©

CB Portal Desktop

10122478 -729.28 9,908.31
10133621 -3,000.00 6,908.31
10133624 -2,558.31 4,350.00
10122476 -350.00 4,000.00
10122479 -4,000.00 0.00
385.00 385.00
990.02 1,375.02
24,600.00 25,975.02
264.29 26,239.31
10133632 -3,500.00 22,739.31
10133634 -3,000.00 19,738.31
10133633 -3,500.00 16,239.31
ot ¢ next ?
2006 Krung Thai Bank PCL. All Rigths Reserved

0700

0118

0700

0700

0072

108682

108682

108682

108682

0752

0118

0118

last I»

2/2



12/6/2016

{ @) Search ATM/Branch Locator

) suymsnsvlng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Info

CB Portal Desktop

Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help Logout

DnEnny
K18 Corporate Online

User td: SINGLE1 User Name: udviwnssal yoyla
Role Single User Company Name msdfalidudoniaaonas
1

il Accounts
Account Details - Current Account

118-6-05822-6
Gusudsanadiiinounisy sy

Account No

h Ay

T~ Wusydswnad@nounisy fsu

B Adiu

ger Balance 2,343.02
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date From Date 01-11-2016
lime 00:00 v
acific Period Today h g
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description

16-11-2016 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
17-11-2016 573625 CWTRC
17-11-2016 573741 CWCH
18-11-2016 573625 CWTRC
18-11-2016 570480 CWCH W& UNET wanuln
21-11-2016 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-11-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-11-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-11-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-11-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23-11-2016 560169 CWCH
23-11-2016 560169 CWCH
25-11-2016 573625 CWTRC
28-11-2016 571322 CWTPC
28-11-2016 551830 CWTRC 1181091888
30-11-2016 90180 CBCA SEivo SOREi i AG

INCL R1

Total Cr. = 155,783.51
Total CLCK. 0.00

https://www.newcb.ktb.coth/CBProj/CompanyUser.portal ?_nfpb=true&portiet_acctsum_1_actionOverride=Y% 2F pageF lows%2FAccountManagement%2F. ..

Currency THB
Account Ste Active
Branch Name ANG THONG BR.
Available Balance 234302 m
m ’ o Date 30-11-2016 @
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
10,384.00 26,623.31 108682
10133639 -10,384.00 16,239.31 0118
10133631 -4,000.00 12,239.31 0122
10133635 -6,000.00 6,239.31 0118
10133636 -4,600.00 1,639.31 0118
944.00 2,683.31 108682
36,000.00 38,683.31 108682
300.00 38,883.31 108682
968.00 39.851.31 108682
500.00 40,351.31 108682
10133640 -500.00 39.851.31 0118
10133641 -944.00 38,907.31 0118
10133644 -34,500.00 4,407.31 0118
10133646 -1,500.00 2,907.31 0118
10133648 -264.29 2,643.02 0118
10133642 -300.00 2,343.02 0700

Total Dr. = -154,784.06

12
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12/6/2016 CB Portal Desktop

{6} Search ATM/Branch Locator Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help Logout
@ sumsnsdng

KRUNGTHAI BANK o nu
K1B Corporate Online

Account info . . Activities Lo
User Id: SINGLE1 User Name: w.aviwisial yyla
Role: Single User Company Name: mslfsuvidusoninaronas

gj;’m counts

|t No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 118-6-05823-4 Currency THB

Account Name Wuuansuisana diineuns Account Status Active
Ufsutau

Alias Name Wuuanoulsana sainruns Branch Name ANG THONG BR.
Ufigu e

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 m

Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2016 ﬂ : To Date 30-11-2016 m
Time 00:00 v | Time | 24:00 v
Specific Pernod Today v

Terms & Conditions  Privacy  Copyright € 2006 Krung Thai Bank PCL. All Rigths Reserved

https://lwww.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProj/CompanyUser.portal ?_nfpb=true&portiet_acctsum_1_actionOverride=%2F pageF lows%2FAccountManagement%2F...  1/1
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